COMMUNICATIONS & NEBRASKA UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND AGENDA October 5, 2021 10:00 AM

C-5320	In the Matter of the Joint Application of Magna5 Holdings,
	LLC, Magna5, LLC, each of Frisco, Texas, and International
	Telcom, LLC, Mahwah, New Jersey, seeking authority to obtain
	debt financing and seeking a name change from international
	Telcom Ltd to International Telcom, LLC.

C-5321 In the Matter of the Application of Mobilitie Management, LLC, Newport Beach, California, seeking authority to withdraw its local exchange certificate of authority and cancel its tariff.

AUTO DIALERS

INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENTS

C-5322	In the Matter of the Application of Dalton Telephone Company,
	Colorado City, Colorado, seeking approval of a Wireless
	Traffic Exchange Agreement with New Cingular Wireless PCS,
	LLC, d/b/a AT&T Mobility, Dallas, Texas

C-5323 In the Matter of the Application of Stanton Telecom, Inc., Stanton, Nebraska, seeking approval of a Wireless Traffic Exchange Agreement with New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC d/b/a AT&T Mobility, Dallas, Texas

TRS LATE-FILED REMITTANCES

UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND

NUSF-108, In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on PO #6 its own Motion, to make adjustments to its high-cost distribution mechanism and make revisions to its reporting requirements.

NUSF LATE-FILED CARRIERS

REPORTS

NUSF Docket Status

NUSF Fund Status Report

DISCUSSION

- NUSF-2 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, seeking to establish guidelines for the administration of the Nebraska Telephone Assistance Program.
- NUSF-92.59 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, seeking to administer the Nebraska Universal Service Fund's Broadband Program: Application to the Nebraska Broadband Program received from: NE Colorado Cellular, Inc., d/b/a Viaero Wireless.
- NUSF-92.60 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, seeking to administer the Nebraska Universal Service Fund's Broadband Program: Application to the Nebraska Broadband Program received from: United States Cellular Corporation

Report on telecommunications Complaints and Outages received by the Communications Department during the preceding month